Section

Category

ADS

Place

Points

Variety

Exhibitor

m

mmmMmmMTmMTmMmMTQmMmMTImMmTImMmMTmMmMTImMmMTImMmMMTImMmTImMmMmMmTmMmMTImTImTImMmMT mMmMmT mMmTMmTImT mT mT mMmT mm/mm’ mTm’mimmMm

0001
0001
0001

=

w

0002
0002
0002

KELVIN FLOODLIGHT
KELVIN FLOODLIGHT

Lydia Marcelo
Lydia Marcelo

0003
0003
0003

0004
0004
0004

0005
0005
0005

0006
0006
0006

0007
0007
0007

0008
0008
0008

0009
0009
0009

0010
0010
0010

0011
0011
0011

W NEFRPIWNRPIWNRWNRIWNRIWNRIWNRIWNRIWNRIWNRIWN

RPN WL N WERE N WERER N WERERNWERERNWERENWREDNWERENWEREDNWEREDN




mmmMmM mMmMTImMmMTMmMmMTImMmMTQmMmMTImMmTmMmMmTImMmMTmMTImMTImMmMTImMmT MmMmMTmT™ImT mT mT mMmMmT mMmMmTmMmMmT™ mT mTmMmMmTmmT’ImT’ mTm’ mim/ mm

0012
0012
0012

0013
0013
0013

0014
0014
0014

0015
0015
0015
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KELVIN FLOODLIGHT

Lydia Marcelo
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HOLLYHILL BIG PINK
BELLE OF BARMERA

The Ritches
Grady Johnson
note thist
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this is page
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[Best AAID

0107

ZORRO

The Ritches
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ROQUE STARBURST

Jerry Landerholm
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Jason Fairchild
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0509
0509

0510
0510
0510

0511
0511
0511

0512
0512
0512

0513
0513
0513

0514
0514

N RPIWNRPIWNRIWNRIWNRWNRIWNRIWNRIWNRIWNRIWNRIWN

N Wk, N WL N WL, N WL, N WERE N WERE N WERE N WERE N WERE N WEREN WEREN



m mmMmMmmMmMTImMmMTMmMmMTmMmMTmMmMTImMmTmMmMmMTImMmMTMmTImMT mMmMT mMmMmT mMmmMmT mT’mT’ mT mT mMmMmT mTImT’ mT? mTMmMmmMmTFmMmT mMmMmT mMmTImmT’ mTm/mm

0514

0515
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BEST AA LC

Best AA

0202

WYN'S NEON DREAM

Jason Fairchild

Largest

0202

WYN'S NEON DREAM

Jason Fairchild
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PENHILL YELLOW QUEEN

The Ritches
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1004
1004

1005
1005
1005

1006
1006
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KENORA VALENTINE
KENORA VALENTINE

The Ritches
The Ritches
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LAVENDER PERFECTION

Lydia Marcelo
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KIDD'S CLIMAX The Ritches
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KETCHUP & MUSTARD
KETCHUP & MUSTARD

John Kooiman
The Ritches
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Best A FD
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KENORA VALENTINE The Ritches

1101
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WHITEY WHITE
AC CASPER

John Kooiman
"No Name"
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JS JERRY Jack Vugteveen

1103
1103
1103

1104
1104
1104

1105
1105
1105

W N RFRPIWNRPIWNRIWNRIWNPRIPIWON RPIONRPIWONRPIONRPIWONPRPRIOWON -

ISLANDER John Kooiman



mmmMmMm MmMmMmMmMMmMmMTmMmMTQmMmMTImMmTmMmMmTmMmMTmMTImMTImMmMT mMmTMmMmMTmT’ImT’ mT mMmT mMmMmT mTmT’ mT’ mTMmMmmMmTmmT’ImT’ mTm’ mTimm/ mm

1106
1106
1106

ALLEN'S TSUNAMI

John Kooiman
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SPARTACUS
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John Kooiman
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Jason Fairchild
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AC EDMONDS

John Kooiman
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Jason Fairchild
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CLEARVIEW EDIE

Jason Fairchild
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1401
1401
1401

SNOHO STORM

John Kooiman
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John Kooiman
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the end
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2001
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WAR EYE SCREEM W Vigor & R Cantrell

2002
2002
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EDNAC John Kooiman

2003
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2004
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W Vigor & R Cantrell
Kyle Cassidy
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2008
2008

2009
2009
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PURPLE JOY

John Kooiman

2010
2010
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CAMEO PEACH

Joni Debrie

2011
2011
2011
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2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
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[Best B FD

2008

BRIAN R

John Kooiman
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2102
2012

HART'S BONNIE
HART'S BONNIE

W Vigor & R Cantrell
John Kooiman
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Kyle Cassidy
Kyle Cassidy
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24 - 05

Rich Gibson
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LABYRINTH

Karen Hauerwas

2107
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2108
2108

2109
2109
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AC COMMANDO

Kyle Cassidy

2110
2110
2110

APRIL DAWN
APRIL DAWN

Jason Fairchild
Jason Fairchild

2111
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2111

2112
2112
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STEVEO
STEVEO

The Ritches

The Ritches
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Michelle Marcho
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2110

APRIL DAWN Jason Fairchild
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HAMARI ACCORD Jason Fairchild
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WOODLAND'S WILDTHING  Brady Johnson
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2203
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ALLEN'S SMOKY SKIES Kyle Cassidy
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2207
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2212
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CLEARVIEW EMBERS
CLEARVIEW EMBERS

Kyle Cassidy
Kyle Cassidy
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STILLWATER BRILLIANT
BLOOMQUIST PRINCE

W Vigor & R Cantrell
Jack Vugteveen

2214
2214
2214

HOLLYHILL DRAGONFIRE

W Vigor & R Cantrell
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[Best B SC
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ALPEN BILL

Kyle Cassidy
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AC ABBY

Jack Vugteveen

2313
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2314
2314
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2325
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[BestBC

2312

AC ABBY

Jack Vugteveen
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SANDIA ICICLE

Kyle Cassidy
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2407
2407
2407
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BULL'S BLOOD

Jason Fairchild
Jason Fairchild
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John Kooiman
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Kyle Cassidy
Kyle Cassidy
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Jason Fairchild
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John Kooiman
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Kyle Cassidy
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W Vigor & R Cantrell




mmmMmmMTmMTmMmMTQMmMmMTImMmMTmMmMmMTmMmMTmMmMTImMmMMTImMmMTImMmMmTmMmMmTmMmMmTImTmMmTImmT’ImMTIMmMmMTmT’mT’ m’ mMmTMmMmT mmT’ImT mTmMmT mMmT’mm/ mmm

2511
2511
2511

2512
2512
2512

2513
2513
2513

"SEEDLING"

W Vigor & R Cantrell
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Best B LC
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LAKEVIEW HAZY

Kyle Cassidy

Best B

2110

APRIL DAWN

Jason Fairchild

3001
3001
3001

CORABELL NOEL
20th AVE EYES

W Vigor & R Cantrell
Rich Gibson

3002
3002
3002

BLOOMAQUIST BARBARA
WV'S JESSICA

W Vigor & R Cantrell
W Vigor & R Cantrell
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3003

WYN'S FARMER FINN

Amanda Sumner

3004
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VW's ALEX
20TH AVE SOFTER PEACH

W Vigor & R Cantrell
W Vigor & R Cantrell
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Amanda Sumner
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N WIELE N WL N WERE N WERENWEREN WIWIWwWIRE, N W, N W, N WERE N W NN W

RIVER'S CHERRY BOMB
RIVER'S CHERRY BOMB

Kyle Cassidy
Kyle Cassidy



mm M mMmMTmMm mmmMmTImMmTImMmMTImMmMmMTmMmMTmMmMTImMTImMT mMmTMmMmMT mTmT’ mT mT mMmMmT mTmT’ mT? mTMmMmTFmmT’ImT’ mTmMmT mMmT’mm/ mm

3006

3007
3007
3007

RIVER'S CARLA

W Vigor & R Cantrell

3008
3008
3008

21-13
CORRABELL ZOE

Rich Gibson
W Vigor & R Cantrell

3009
3009
3009

ROKE WOOD HELEN

W Vigor & R Cantrell

3010
3010
3010

"SEEDLING"
BLOOMQUIST JERRY

W Vigor & R Cantrell
W Vigor & R Cantrell

3011
3011
3011

MISFIT KALEIDOSCOPE
MISFIT KALEIDOSCOPE

Christine Tareen
Christine Tareen

3012
3012
3012

3013
3013
3013

BLOOMQUIST BARON

Jack Vugteveen

3014
3014
3014

HOLLYHILL FINGERPAINT

Missy Weitzel

3015
3015
3015

BLOOMQUIST CHARIOT

John Maxwell

[Best BB FD

3011

MISFIT KALEIDOSCOPE

Christine Tareen

3101
3101
3101

3102
3102

N RPIWNRIRPIWN RPIWONRPIWONRPIWONRPRIOWONPRPRPIOWONRIOWONPRPRPRIOWONRIOWONPR|IW
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m mmMmMmMmMmTmMmMTmMmMTmMmTQmMmMTImMmTmMmMmMTImMmMTMmMTImMT mMmMTImMmT MmMmMT mT’mT’ mT mT mMmMmT mTIm’ mT mT MmMmMTmmT™ImT mT mMmT mMmT’mm/ mm

3102

3103
3103
3103

NEWAUKUM HONEY
NEWAUKUM HONEY

Amanda Sumner
W Vigor & R Cantrell

3104
3104
3104

25-14
KA'S CORAL SEA

Rich Gibson
W Vigor & R Cantrell

3105
3105
3105

MAGNOLIA

Amanda Sumner

3106
3106
3106

3107
3107
3107

HOLLYHILL BLACK BEAUTY

MAYNARD JUBILEE

John Kooiman
The Ritches

3108
3108
3108

3109
3109
3109

3110
3110
3110

ACTWISP
AC TWISP

Melissa Koenig
Joni Debrie

3111
3111
3111

3112
3112
3112

BARON KATIE

Ron Miner

3113
3113
3113

W N RPIWNRPIWNRIWNRIWONRIWNRIWNRIWNRIWNRWNRIWNRIW

PN WL N WERE N WERE N WERE N WERE N WERE N WERE N WERE N WERE N WRE N W

"SEEDLING"

W Vigor & R Cantrell



mm M mMmMTmMmMTMmMmMTImMmMTQmMmMTImMmTmMmMmTImMmMTmMTImTmMmMT mMmT MmMmMmTm’mT mT mT mMmMmT mTmT’ m? mMmTMmMmTHmMmT mMmMmTImmTmMT mMmMmT’mm/ mmm

3114
3114
3114

HAPET BRAMBERRY Michelle Marcho

3115
3115
3115

HOLLYHILL KRIS KRINGLE The Ritches

[Best BB ID

3110

AC TWISP Melissa Koenig

3201
3201
3201

HILLTOP MOONSHINE John Kooiman

3202
3202
3202

3203
3203
3203

3204
3204
3204

CAMANO CLOUD The Ritches

3205
3205
3205

3206
3206
3206

3207
3207
3207

3208
3208
3208

"SEEDLING" W Vigor & R Cantrell

3209
3209
3209
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3210
3210
3210

RYECROFT ZOE
WINKIE NICKLE

W Vigor & R Cantrell
W Vigor & R Cantrell

3211
3211
3211

EMBRACE.
EMBRACE.

Jason Fairchild
Kyle Cassidy

3212
3212
3212

3213
3213
3213

JODY MEGGOS
JODY MEGGOS

Jason Fairchild
W Vigor & R Cantrell

3214
3214
3214

NELLIE & MARIKO

W Vigor & R Cantrell

3215
3215
3215

[Best BB SC

3213

JODY MEGGOS

Jason Fairchild

3301
3301
3301

3302
3302
3302

3303
3303
3303

PANDORA JACKPOT

WAKEFIELD CONCLUSION

Jason Fairchild
W Vigor & R Cantrell

3304
3304
3304

WINKIE NICKEL

W Vigor & R Cantrell

3305
3305
3305

W N RFRPIWNRPIWNRIWNRIWNPRIPIWON RPIONRPIWONRPIONRPIWONPRPRIOWON -
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mmmMmMm MmMmMmMmMMmMmMTmMmMTQmMmMTImMmTmMmMmTmMmMTmMTImMTImMmMT mMmTMmMmMTmT’ImT’ mT mMmT mMmMmT mTmT’ mT’ mTMmMmmMmTmmT’ImT’ mTm’ mTimm/ mm

3306
3306
3306

3307
3307
3307

3308
3308
3308

3309
3309
3309

3310
3310
3310

AITARA CARESS

John Kooiman

3311
3311
3311

3312
3312
3312

3313
3313
3313

3314
3314
3314

3315
3315
3315

[Best BB C

3303

PANDORA JACKPOT

Jason Fairchild

3401
3401
3401
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m mmMmMmMmMmTmMmMTmMmMTmMmTQmMmMTImMmTmMmMmMTImMmMTMmMTImMT mMmMTImMmT MmMmMT mT’mT’ mT mT mMmMmT mTIm’ mT mT MmMmMTmmT™ImT mT mMmT mMmT’mm/ mm

3402
3402
3402

FERNCLIFF LEMON AURA

Kyle Cassidy

3403
3403
3403

3404
3404
3404

3405
3405
3405

BLOOMAQUIST BUTCH G

Kyle Cassidy

3406
3406
3406

3407
3407
3407

3408
3408
3408

3409
3409
3409

RIVER'S SPIKEY NORM

Kyle Cassidy

3410
3410
3410

REDWOOD HONEYBEE
ALLEN'S CANDYLAND

W Vigor & R Cantrell
Kyle Cassidy

3411
3411
3411

3412
3412
3412

3413
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WV'S HECTERSON

W Vigor & R Cantrell
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3413
3413

3414
3414
3414

RIVER'S SPLASH

W Vigor & R Cantrell

3415
3415
3415

JESSICA

Jack Vugteveen

[BestBBIC

3405

BLOOMQUIST BUTCH G

Kyle Cassidy

3501
3501
3501

3502
3502
3502

3503
3503
3503

"SEEDLING 22001"

Jan Gawthrop

3504
3504
3504

3505
3505
3505

3506
3506
3506

3507
3507
3507

3508
3508
3508

3509
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m m mMm M MTmMmMTmMmMMTmMmMTmMmMTImMmMTImMmTmMmMmTImMmMmTmMTImTImT mMmT mMmMmTmmTImTImMT mT mMmMmTmmTmm’m/mm

3509
3509

3510
3510
3510

VISTA HADLEY
LAKEVIEW PEACH FUZZ

Michelle Marcho
Missy Weitzel

3511
3511
3511

3512
3512
3512

LAKEVIEW RAZZAL

Kyle Cassidy

3513
3513
3513

3514
3514
3514

3515
3515
3515

Best BB LC

3512

LAKEVIEW RAZZAL

Kyle Cassidy

Best BB

3011

MISFIT KALEIDOSCOPE

Christine Tareen

Best AA or A Dark Red

Best New Introduction

Best President's Choice

Bloomquist Jean

Best Campise

Rl RPIRPIRPIWO N RPIWNRPIWNRIWNRIWNRIWNRIWN

WIWIWLIWIWIWIFRL, N WL N WL N WL N WEREN WEREN WEREN

Kelvin Floodlight

Sweepstakes Winner

129 Points

Sweepstakes Runner Up

112 Points







typo carries thru
' that must be proof-read



